
Kolkata - New Coochbehar Special Fare Winter Special/03141 - Exp - ER 
KOAA/Kolkata to NCB/New Cooch Behar 
12h 50m - 696 km - 12 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 23:40 0 1 0 39 6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 00:34 00:36 2m 0 2 35 18 15 ER
3 BDC Bandel Junction 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 43 68 26 ER
4 KWAE Katwa Junction 02:38 02:40 2m 3 2 148 55 ER
5 AZ Azimganj Junction 04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 221 44 25 ER
6 JRLE Jangipur Road 04:53 04:54 1m 0 2 256 53 34 ER
7 MLDT Malda Town 06:25 06:30 5m 4 2 336 83 31 ER
8 BOE Barsoi Junction 07:35 07:37 2m 2 2 426 72 34 NFR
9 KNE KishanGanj 08:25 08:27 2m 1 2 484 70 53 NFR
10 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 1 2 514 52 66 NFR
11 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 2,5 2 571 42 114 NFR
12 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 10:53 10:55 2m 0 2 604 - 86 NFR
13 DQG Dhupguri 11:05 11:07 2m 0 2 636 43 77 NFR
14 NCB New Cooch Behar 12:30 0 2 696 - 49 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (18:18)

May 30 2024 (18:18)

1

1


